HANOVER PRESTIGE

AUTO

Personal Lines

Car owners: let's talk about options

You have an emotional connection with your car. We want to provide the same level of care for your vehicles that you do.

With **Hanover Prestige Auto**, you'll receive a suite of auto coverage options that protect not just you, but also the value of your car. Plus, coverage for rental cars, collectible autos and much more. Whether you are a road warrior or your kids' chauffeur, we'll keep you driving in style.

- For your car, your family, and your four-legged friends: Hanover Prestige Auto is protection that caters to road trippers. If an accident sends your vehicle to the shop, you'll have coverage for transportation, towing, hotels and meals. Hanover Prestige Auto even covers expenses relating to pet injury due to an auto accident.
- **Replacement parts worthy of your car:** If you need new parts in the event of an accident, you'll be glad you have Hanover Prestige Auto. It's protection that offers coverage for the price of new, original manufacturer parts, for the life of your vehicle. (Most policies only provide coverage for used or after-market parts.)
- **Rent as nice as you own:** If you need a rental after an accident, Hanover Prestige Auto covers you up to \$6K with no daily limit.
- The best glass coverage—clearly: With full-glass endorsement and our preferred glass repair vendors, you will not pay a deductible for repairs or replacement for your windshield.
- Standout protection for head-turning vehicles: You know the value of your classic car better than anyone. That's why Hanover Prestige Auto insures it at an agreed-upon value. Should there be a loss, you will receive full insured value without depreciation.



All this and more is available with Hanover Prestige Auto coverage. Contact your agent today.

Hanover Prestige. It's coverage for who you are.

All products are underwritten by The Hanover Insurance Company or one of its insurance company subsidiaries or affiliates ("The Hanover"). Coverage may not be available in all jurisdictions and is subject to the company underwriting guidelines and the issued policy. This material is provided for informational purposes only and does not provide any coverage. For more information about The Hanover visit our website at www.hanover.com

©2021 The Hanover Insurance Group. All Rights Reserved.

hanover.com/personalinsurance

The Hanover Insurance Company 440 Lincoln Street, Worcester, MA 01653 **Citizens Insurance Company of America** 808 North Highlander Way, Howell, MI 48843